Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

222722272

??2?2?27?72?7
Dimensioni cesto 265x300x145 mm
Dimensioni esterne 400x700x950 mm

Dimensioni imballo 730x430x1090 mm
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Alimentazione
Capacita olio
Frequenza
Materiale

Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Potenza massima
Potenza minima
Temperatura

Voltaggio

PP?????77?77?7?7?7

16 Lt
50/60 ?7?

PP???7?777?7?7?7? 2?77?77

36.8 kg
33.8 kg
8 777
12 kW
4 KW
180 °C
400 V
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